
29

6

20

27

13

28 30

7

21

14

5

19

12

26

2

9

23

16

3

10

24

17

6

11

25

18

1

8

22

15

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

Ground beef nachos
Toppings bar

Creamy chicken
pasta

garlic bread,
broccoli

Sloppy joes
tater tots

celery sticks

Sweet and sour
meatballs, 

steamed rice,
veggies

Chili Supper!
Fish and chips

french fries,
coleslaw

Taco Tuesday
rice

chips & salsa

Sub sandwich
Potato chips

cookie

Grilled cheese
sandwich

Tomato-basil soup

Taco salad
Rice

chips & salsa

Beef and cheese 
burritos, rice,
chips & salsa

Brunch
eggs, sausage,

biscuit, orange juice

 
NO SCHOOL

Chicken nuggets,
mac and cheese,
peas and carrots

Spaghetti with meat
sauce, green beans,

garlic bread

Chili dogs,
potato chips,
topping bar

Beef stir fry 
noodles, egg roll

Salisbury steak with 
gravy, mashed

potatoes, green
beans, dinner

roll

Pizza
salad

cucumbers

Lasagna,
garlic bread,

salad

Pizza
salad

carrots

31

Cheeseburger
Fries

Toppings bar

Baked chicken, 
mashed potatoes,
steamed veggies,

dinner roll

 
NO SCHOOL

OCTOBER 2025Outreach Christian Education
Lunch Menu

Circle each day that you would
like to purchase lunch for and
return to the office by August
25 . Failure to return menu in
time will exclude your child in

hot lunches for the month.
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